FINDIT, INC.

Profit & Loss
July through September 2016

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Sales - Hardware
SALES Online Marketing

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

Advertising and Promotion
Automobile Expense
Bank Service Charges
Commission Sales
Computer and Internet Expenses
Continuing Education
Contract Labor
Corporate Fees

Dues and Subscriptions
Insurance Expense
Interest Expense

Meals and Entertainment
Office Supplies
Professional Fees
Programming

Rent Expense

Software Expense
Telephone Expense
Travel Expense

Utilities

Web Design Fees

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Other Income

Total Other Income

Net Other Income

Net Income

Management Use Financial Statement

Jul - Sep 16

3,649
83,969

87,618

87,618

903
3,713
3,048
1,165
4,357

43
28,830
185

90

960

500

237

385

800

22,388
12,691

150

682
2,666
3,778

545

88,115

-497

4,745

4,745

4,745
4,248
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