FINDIT, INC. Profit & Loss

July through September 2016

	Jul - Sep 16
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Sales - Hardware	3,649
SALES Online Marketing	83,969
Total Income	87,618
Gross Profit	87,618
Expense	
Advertising and Promotion	903
Automobile Expense	3,713
Bank Service Charges	3,048
Commission Sales	1,165
Computer and Internet Expenses	4,357
Continuing Education	43
Contract Labor	28,830
Corporate Fees	185
Dues and Subscriptions	90
Insurance Expense	960
Interest Expense	500
Meals and Entertainment	237
Office Supplies	385
Professional Fees	800
Programming	22,388
Rent Expense	12,691
Software Expense	150
Telephone Expense	682
Travel Expense	2,666
Utilities	3,778
Web Design Fees	545
Total Expense	88,115
Net Ordinary Income	-497
Other Income/Expense	
Other Income	
Other Income	4,745
Total Other Income	4,745
Net Other Income	4,745
Net Income	4,248